
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SNOWDEN THOMAS A
JR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401270000
29421

01/27/1994
11:20:55

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Lot#:22 Blk:115


